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FEDERACIO
CATALANA DE
BILLAR

Jugador

ESPINASA SANCHEZ, JOAN
GARRIGA LLOVET, SERGI

VIDAL GIBERT, JOAN

VILALTA PARE, VALENTI(
SERAROLS MONTES, JOSEP

TUSET MALLOL, CARLES

MORENO CORTES, ARMAND
GASSO CHUMILLAS, JORDI
VARELA LOSADA, FRANCESC
PALLISA GONZALEZ, JOSEP

RIUS PIQUE, XAVIER

LATORRE PUIGVERT, ERNEST
MONTERO QUERO, RAFAEL
MARQUEZ MONTES, JOSE MIGUEL
MOLINA MASPOCH, JOSEP RAMON
MARTINEZ MATEU, ALBERT
MORENO CARRETERO, FERNANDO
MINGUELL ROSSELLO, XAVIER
TORRES EZEQUIEL, JAUME MANEL
PEREZ VINA, MANUEL

DE LA HOZ ALONSO, MIQUEL
AGUT BONSFILLS, RAMON
CASADO ROCA, ALEX

MALLOL RUIZ, BONAVENTURA
NOGUES BLANCO, DAVID
ANDREU PEREZ, JAUME

LOPEZ BALBOA, ALEJANDRO
FERRE GUALLAR, JAUME

HERRERA RUIZ, JESUS

SANCHEZ BARRERA, JORGE A.
PLANDOLIT MARTIN, MIQUEL
CUSINE BARBER, MANUEL
GONZALEZ BARRIGA, JOSEP MANEL
GONZALEZ CASTILLO, MANUEL
MENDEZ ESCOBAR, ANDRES
GARCIA DURAN, CARMELO
CANDEAL DOMINGUEZ, MANUEL

DIVISIONS

QUADRE 47/2
TEMPORADA
2024/25
Club Mitjana General
B.C.GRANOLLERS 16,3265 Provisional

S.E.CASAL CERVERA
C.B.TARRAGONA
C.B.SANTS
S.E.CASAL CERVERA
S.B.F.MOLINS
C.B.LLEIDA
B.C.GRANOLLERS
C.B.SANTS
C.B.SANT ADRIA
S.E.CASAL CERVERA
C.B.LLEIDA
C.B.PRAT
S.B.F.MOLINS
S.B.F.MOLINS

CLUB BILLAR BORGES
C.B.TARRAGONA
C.B.MONFORTE
C.B.LLEIDA
C.B.LLINARS
C.B.CANET DE MAR
C.B.MATADEPERA
C.B.TARRAGONA
C.B.VIC
INDEPENDENT
B.C.GRANOLLERS
C.B.SANT BOI
C.B.LLINARS
S.B.F.MOLINS
C.B.PRAT
C.B.MATARO
C.B.LLEIDA
C.B.PUNT D'ATAC
S.B.CORAL COLON
S.E.CASAL CERVERA
C.B.SANTS
C.B.SANTS

12,7315 Definitiva
10,0065 Definitiva
9,8910 Definitiva
9,5778 Provisional
9,4015 Definitiva
9,2642 Provisional
8,8800 Provisional
8,5565 Provisional
7,2238 Definitiva
7,0824 Definitiva
6,0292 Definitiva
5,9841 Definitiva
5,9675 Provisional
5,8182 Definitiva
5,4252 Definitiva
5,3706 Definitiva
5,2001 Provisional
4,7232 Definitiva
4,6705 Definitiva
4,5849 Definitiva
4,5362 Definitiva
4,4523 Definitiva
4,4294 Definitiva
4,4163 Definitiva
4,2604 Provisional
4,2519 Provisional
4,0598 Provisional
4,0135 Definitiva
3,9805 Definitiva
3,9457 Provisional
3,9103 Definitiva
3,7568 Definitiva
3,7529 Provisional
3,6462 Definitiva
3,4703 Definitiva
3,4459 Definitiva




38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

w

([ {1V

w w

([ {1V

w w

([ {1V

w w

w
[T

{1V

w

GUERRA PRIETO, FCO.JAVIER
LLUMA VERGARA, PERE

SALAZAR HERNANDEZ, RAFAEL
SARRATE POCH, PERE

GIMENEZ FIGUERA, LAUREA
ROCA BARBERA, ALBERT
BERENGUERAS COSTA, F. XAVIER
SACREST ROCA, CARLES

BONET CARMONA, SEBASTIA
MAJUA PERIS, JOSEP LLUIS
JIMENEZ BOTIAS, MAX

ABIZANDA SOLER, IGNACIO
SENDRA GABARRO, ANTONI
SANCHEZ GIL, ALFONSO
ESTRADERA SAYERZA, DAVID
HUGUET PASCUAL, JORDI
SORIANO HERNANDEZ, JUAN JOSE

SANTESMASSES BENET, FRANCESC X.

SOGUES BELTRAN, CARLOS
BECERRA GOMEZ, CIPRIANO
BOIX GALVEZ, DANIEL

HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, FRANCESC

TORRA MENTUY, EDUARD
MARTIN TOVAR, FRANCISCO
SALA CAMPS, RAMON
CADILLAC JODAR, JORDI
JUAREZ ROLDAN, JOSE

LOZANO DE LA TORRE, MANEL
CERVERA MUR, JORDI

GRIS PERALBA, TONI

PRATS QUINONES, JOSEP M2
INGLADA ROCA, ESTEVE

NORIA SILVESTRE, JOAQUIM
LABRADOR CODINA, JOSEP
GALLEGO MARTIN, JOSEP LL.
FERNANDEZ BARRAGAN, JORGE
RUBIO SIRVENT, JOSEP

FLORES BLAY, SERGI

JIMENEZ MANZANERO, JESUS
SOLE MARSINACH, JOSEP MARIA
PLANAS SITJA, TOMAS

PLANES BLANCH, JOSEP

MARTI TALAVERA, SALVADOR
MONTERO LARA, MIGUEL
LOPEZ PENARETE, JULIAN ALBERTO
GONZALEZ SERRANO, ANTONI
VIERA PACHE, VALENTI
INIGUEZ TRIQUELL, ISIDRO
MONCAU CAMPINS, ROBERT
GALVEZ JURADO, FRANCISCO

C.B.PUNT D'ATAC
C.B.VIC

C.B.MATARO

C.B.2000 CERDANYOLA
C.B.VILANOVA

S.B.LA GRAN PENYA
B.C.GRANOLLERS

S.B. GEIiEG

C.B.SANTS

C.B.2000 CERDANYOLA
C.B.SANT ADRIA
C.B.LLEIDA

S.E.CASAL CERVERA
C.B.SANTS

C.B.SANT FELIU
C.B.LLINARS
C.B.MANRESA
S.E.CASAL CERVERA
C.B.SANT ADRIA
C.B.2000 CERDANYOLA
S.B.F.MOLINS
C.B.MANRESA
C.B.VILANOVA
C.B.LLINARS

C.B.SANT ADRIA
C.B.2000 CERDANYOLA
C.B.OLESA
C.B.MANRESA
C.B.VILANOVA
C.B.CANET DE MAR
C.B.MONT-ROIG
C.B.VILANOVA
S.B.ESPLUGUES L'AVENC
C.B.LLEIDA

C.B.SANTS
C.B.MONT-ROIG

CLUB BILLAR BORGES
S.B.CORAL COLON
C.B.TARRAGONA
C.B.LLINARS
S.B.P.E.CENTELLES
S.E.CASAL CERVERA
C.B.LLEIDA

C.B.PRAT

C.B.CANET DE MAR
C.B.CANET DE MAR
C.B.PRAT

C.B.PRAT

C.B.SANT FELIU
C.B.LLINARS

3,3427 Definitiva
3,2712 Definitiva
3,2000 Provisional
3,1880 Provisional
3,1679 Provisional
3,1235 Provisional
3,0091 Provisional
2,9107 Provisional
2,8396 Definitiva
2,8152 Definitiva
2,8018 Definitiva
2,7912 Definitiva
2,7257 Definitiva
2,6565 Definitiva
2,5586 Definitiva
2,5330 Definitiva
2,5251 Definitiva
2,5148 Definitiva
2,4868 Provisional
2,4737 Provisional
2,4722 Provisional
2,4713 Provisional
2,4559 Definitiva
2,4016 Definitiva
2,3936 Definitiva
2,3561 Provisional
2,3440 Provisional
2,3393 Provisional
2,3317 Provisional
2,3265 Provisional
2,2909 Provisional
2,2821 Definitiva
2,2449 Provisional
2,1749 Definitiva
2,1412 Provisional
2,1274 Definitiva
2,1235 Provisional
2,1000 Provisional
2,0947 Definitiva
2,0722 Definitiva
2,0635 Definitiva
2,0342 Provisional
2,0323 Definitiva
2,0307 Provisional
2,0137 Provisional
2,0124 Definitiva
1,9773 Definitiva
1,9576 Definitiva
1,9333 Provisional
1,9091 Definitiva






